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ICAR-Central Arid Zone Research Institute, Jodhpur

Cordially invite you on the occasion of

64" Foundation Day

%
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on
Saturday, October 1, 2022

Venue: CAZRI Auditorium, Jodhpur
Chief Guest

Dr. Trilochan Mohapatra
Former Secretary, DARE, Govt. of India
and Former Director General, ICAR, New Delhi

Guest of Honour Guest of Honour
Dr. S. Bhaskar Dr. Manjit Singh
Assistant Director General Former Director, ICAR-Directorate of
ICAR, New Delhi Mushroom Research, Solan
Dr. J.P. Singh Dr. O.P. Yadav
Convener, Organizing Committee Director, CAZRI

Programme (Overleaf)

Link for youtube live telecast: https://youtu.be/NcR9Sd_2vpM



Programme
October 1, 2022

(Link for youtube live telecast: https://youtu.be/NcR9Sd_2vpM)

Lighting of Lamp and ICAR Song

Welcome Address by Director, CAZRI

Calendar of Events by Director, CAZRI

Address by Guest of Honors, Dr. Manijit Singh

Address by Guest of Honors, Dr. S. Bhaskar

Felicitation of Awardees

Address by Chief Guest, Dr. T. Mohapatra

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

Refreshment (at Institute Canteen)

10.00 AM

10.05 AM

10.10 AM

10.30 AM

10.45 AM

11.00 AM

11.15 AM

11.50 AM

11.55 AM

12.00 PM
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