



Director and Staff of



ICAR-Central Arid Zone Research Institute, Jodhpur

Cordially invite you on the occasion of

64th Foundation Day

on

Saturday, October 1, 2022

Venue: CAZRI Auditorium, Jodhpur

Chief Guest



Dr. Trilochan Mohapatra

Former Secretary, DARE, Govt. of India
and Former Director General, ICAR, New Delhi



Guest of Honour

Dr. S. Bhaskar

Assistant Director General
ICAR, New Delhi



Guest of Honour

Dr. Manjit Singh

Former Director, ICAR-Directorate of
Mushroom Research, Solan

Dr. J.P. Singh

Convener, Organizing Committee

Dr. O.P. Yadav

Director, CAZRI

Programme (Overleaf)

Link for youtube live telecast: https://youtu.be/NcR9Sd_2vpM

Programme

October 1, 2022

(Link for youtube live telecast: https://youtu.be/NcR9Sd_2vpM)

Lighting of Lamp and ICAR Song	10.00 AM
Welcome Address by Director, CAZRI	10.05 AM
Calendar of Events by Director, CAZRI	10.10 AM
Address by Guest of Honors, Dr. Manjit Singh	10.30 AM
Address by Guest of Honors, Dr. S. Bhaskar	10.45 AM
Felicitation of Awardees	11.00 AM
Address by Chief Guest, Dr. T. Mohapatra	11.15 AM
Vote of Thanks	11.50 AM
National Anthem	11.55 AM
Refreshment (at Institute Canteen)	12.00 PM
